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Animals
# Name Page

32 Bear……………………………….. A-8 26 Butterfly L&R………………………. B-11

36 Bear……………………………….. A-9 27 Butterfly……………………………. B-11

31 Beaver L&R…………………….…. A-8 28 Canada Goose……………………. B-11

7 Bull…………………………….…… A-2 29 Canada Goose……………………. B-11

5 Cat L&R……………………………. A-2 15 Chickadee…………………………. B-8

3 Cat………………………….….…… A-1 16 Chickadee…………………………. B-8

1 Cat……………………………..…… A-1 13 Dove L&R………………………….. B-7

2 Cat……………………………..…… A-1 19 Dove L&R………………………….. B-9B-10

4 Cat……………………………….… A-1 21 Dove L&R………………………….. B-9

6 Cougar……………………………… A-2 31 Dove with Envelope………………. B-12

8 Cow………………………………… A-2 14 Dove with Olive Branch L&R…….. B-7

38 Deer L&R………………………….. A-10 30 Dove with Star…………………….. B-12

33 Deer………………………………… A-8 17 Duck Head…………………………. B-8

34 Deer………………………………… A-8 10 Duck L&R………………………….. B-5

35 Deer………………………………… A-8 18 Duck L&R………………………….. B-8

40 Deer………………………………… A-10 1 Eagle L&R…………………………. B-1

15 Dog Basset Hound……………….. A-4 4 Eagle L&R…………………………. B-1

11 Dog Black Labrador………………. A-3 5 Eagle L&R…………………………. B-2

14 Dog Chi Hau Hau…………………. A-4 6 Hawk L&R…………………………. B-3

16 Dog Collie…………………………. A-4 7 Hawk L&R…………………………. B-4

48 Dog German Shephard…………… A-13 8 Hawk L&R…………………………. B-5

18 Dog Hound………………………… A-4 12 Hummingbird……………………… . B-6

17 Dog Husky………………………… A-4 11 Hummingbirds L&R………………. B-6

9 Dog Labrador……………………… A-3 24 Owl…………………………………. B-10

12 Dog Pointer………………………… A-3 25 Owl…………………………………. B-10

20 Dog Poodle (Puppy Clip)…………. A-5 22 Parrot L&R…………………………. B-9

21 Dog Poodle (Show Clip) L&R……. A-5 23 Pigeon……………………………… B-10

13 Dog Puppy Labrador……………… A-3 3 Swallow……………………………. B-1

19 Dog Scottish Terrier………………. A-5 2 Swan……………………………….. B-1

10 Dog Yellow Labrador…………… … A-3

53 Dolphin…………………………….. A-14

50 Elephant Head…………………….. A-13 2 Bobbie's Hat………………………. C-1

22 Elephant……………………………. A-5 3 Chief Hat…………………………… C-1

49 Elephant……………………………. A-13 1 Cowboy Hat……………………….. C-1

39 Elk………………………………….. A-10 10 Fire Department Glace Bay……… C-2

52 Elk………………………………….. A-14 7 Fire Department St. Petersburg…. C-2

56 Fish ………….…………………...… A-14 26 Fire Department Universal……….. C-6

47 Fox…………………………………. A-12 27 Fire Department Universal……….. C-6

44 Horse Head………………………… A-11 8 Fire Department Vancouver……… C-2

45 Horse L&R…………………………. A-12 25 Fire Dept. Winnnipeg Pensioners. C-5

41 Horse………………………………. A-11 11 Fireman's Helmet L&R…………… C-2

42 Horse………………………………. A-11 16 IAF Fire Fighter…………………… C-3

43 Horse………………………………. A-11 13 Int' Bro. of Electrical Workers….. C-3

23 Lady Bug…………………………… A-6 15 Int'l Assoc. of Mach. & Aerospace C-3

24 Lamb L&R…………………………. A-6 9 IOF…………………………………. C-2

51 Polar Bear…………………………. A-13 4 Miner's Hat………………………… C-1

26 Rabbit in Hat………………………. A-6 6 Nun…………………………………. C-1

25 Rabbit L&R………………………… A-6 5 Nurses Hat………………………… C-1

27 Rabbit………………………………. A-7 20 Police Badge N.Y…………………. C-4

54 Rooster…………………………….. A-14 19 Police Badge………………………. C-4

55 Squirrell……………………………. A-14 22 Police Badge………………………. C-5

37 Teddy Bear L&R………………….. A-9 21 Police Dept. Sault Ste. Marie…… C-4

28 Teddy Bear………………………… A-7 17 Professional Engineer……………. C-3

29 Teddy Bear………………………… A-7 23 Sask Assoc.of Conservation…….. C-5

30 Teddy Bear………………………… A-7 24 Sask.Conservation Office r ...........         C-5

12 Sheriff Badge Marengo County…. C-3

18 State Police Michigan……………. C-4

9 Bird…………………………………. B-5 14 United Brotherhood of Carpenter s C-3

20 Budgie……………………………… B-9

i

Occupations



Medical
2 American Red Cross……………… D-1 31 Fisherman  …………………………… F-5

7 Cadeceus………………………….. D-2 28 Fisherman in Boat…………………… F-5

8 Cadeceus………………………….. D-2 29 Fishing Rod & Fish………………… F-5

10 Cadeceus………………………….. D-2 30 Fishing Rod ………………………… F-5

3 Emergency Medical Sevices……. D-1 42 Football Player……………………… F-8

1 Health Science Centre…………… D-1 13 Football……………………………… F-2

12 Logo………………………………… D-3 12 Golf Bag ……………………………… F-2

13 Logo………………………………… D-3 11 Golf Bag on Cart………………… … F-2

11 M.B. Cancer Research…...……… D-3 62 Golf Ball Happy Face on Tee…… … F-15

6 Medical Logo……………………... D-2 8 Golf Ball on Tee…………………… … F-1

4 Registered Nurse…………………. D-1 35 Golfer Female……………………… F-7

14 Shield & Cross……………………. D-3 36 Golfer Man large…………………… F-7

9 Sword………………………………. D-2 37 Golfer Man small …………………… F-7

5 Winnipeg Dentist Society……….. D-1 46 Hang Glider………………………… F-9

55 Harness Racer……………………… F-12

33 Hockey Player L&R………………… F-6

16 Bag Piper…………………………… E-4 32 Hockey Player……………………… F-6

5 Drum Set…………………………… E-1 34 Hockey Player  L & R……………… F-6

12 Guitar Acoustic…………………… … E-3 23 Hockey Sticks & Puck……………… F-4

11 Guitar Electric……………………… E-3 22 Hockey Sticks & Skates………… … F-4

10 Guitar………………………………. E-3 54 Horse Shoes………………………… F-12

14 Guitar………………………………. E-3 57 Jockey………………………………. F-13

13 Mandolin……………………………… E-3 25 Montreal Canadians………………… F-4

19 Music Bar…………………………… E-5 27 Paddles……………………………… F-4

1 Music Note………………………… E-1 58 Penguin Logo……………………… … F-14

4 Music notes on bar……………….. E-1 18 Pistol………………………………. F-3

3 Music notes……………………….. E-1 26 Raiders……………………………… F-4

15 Piano………………………………. E-4 17 Rifle………………………………. F-3

18 Piano………………………………. E-4 52 Rower………………………………. F-11

17 Square Dancer……………………… E-4 38 Running Shoes……………………… F-7

6 Treble Clef large…………………… E-1 53 Saddle………………………………. F-12

2 Treble Clef small………………….. E-1 63 Sail Boarder………………………… F-15

8 Trumpet large……………………… E-2 59 Skate Boarder L&R………………… F-14

7 Trumpet small…………………….. E-2 50 Skier L&R…………………………… F-10

9 Violin……………………………….. E-2 49 Skier………………………………. F-10

51 Skier………………………………. F-10

7 Soccer Ball…………………………… F-1

3 Badminton Birdie………………… … F-1 64 Swing Set…………………………… F-16

47 Ballet Dancer………………………… F-9 20 Tennis Raquets……………………… F-3

61 Baseball & Bats……………………… F-15 45 Volleyball Net………………………… F-9

19 Baseball Bats large………………… F-3 48 Volleyball Player…………………… F-9

6 Baseball Bats………………………… F-1 1 Volleyball……………………………… F-1

5 Baseball Glove……………………… F-1

40 Baseball Pitcher…………………… F-8

39 Baseball Player……………………… F-8 26 Air Boat rice collector…………… … G-8

43 Baseball Player……………………… F-8 37 Airplane Bi-Plane…………………… G-10

2 Baseball……………………………… F-1 39 Airplane Bi-Plane…………………… G-11

41 Basketball Player…………………… F-8 40 Airplane Cesna……………………… G-11

4 Basketball…………………………… F-1 35 Airplane Pontoon large……………… G-10

15 Bowling Pins & Ball………………… F-2 36 Airplane Pontoon small…………… G-10

14 Bowling Pins………………………… F-2 47 Airplane profile……………………… G-13

16 Bowling Pins………………………… F-2 32 Airplane Single Prop.……………… G-9

10 Boxing Gloves……………………… F-2 38 Airplane Single Prop.……………… G-11

44 Canadian Volleyball………………… F-9 70 Airplane Water Bomber…………… G-20

21 Curling Rock………………………… F-4 25 ATV 4-Wheeler……………………… G-7

24 Curling Rocks & Broom…………… F-4 71 Aviator………………………………. G-21

9 Dart Board…………………………… F-2 27 Bicycle………………………………. G-8

56 Equestrian Rider…………………… F-13 53 Car  Corvette………………………… G-15

60 Fisheman in Boat small…………… F-15 18 Car & Trailer………………………… G-6
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Transportation

Music

Sports



66 Car '68 Chevy……………………… G-19 58 18th Engineers US Army…………… H-13

46 Car Antique………………………… G-13 12 Air Force……………………………… H-3

48 Car Antique………………………… G-14 34 Air Force……………………………… H-8

49 Car Antique………………………… G-14 32 Algonquin Regiment……………… … H-8

50 Car Antique………………………… G-14 51 American Legion…………………… H-11

52 Car Cadillac………………………… G-15 72 Army Navy & Air Force Veterans As H-16

51 Car Classic…………………………… G-15 73 Army Navy & Air Force Veterans As H-16

54 Car Dodge…………………………… G-15 21 Army, Navy, Airforce Vet. Assoc. H-6

65 Car El Camino……………………… G-19 19 Black Watch………………………… H-5

10 Combine……………………………… G-3 29 British Great War Veteran………… H-7

7 Covered Wagon……………………… G-2 53 British Royal Air Force large……… H-12

2 Dump Truck………………………… G-1 54 British Royal Air Force small……… H-12

24 Dune Buggy………………………… G-7 11 Cameron Highlanders……………… H-3

11 Front End Loader…………………… G-3 23 Canadian Airborne Regiment……… H-6

9 Grader………………………………. G-3 8 Canadian Army……………………… H-3

30 Horse & Buggy……………………… G-8 14 Canadian Coat of Arms…………… H-4

5 Horse-Farmer & Plough…………… G-2 60 Canadian Pilot Wings……………… H-13

33 Jet Airliner…………………………… G-9 43 Canadian Women's Army Corps… H-10

31 Jet Fighter…………………………… G-9 10 Civil Air Patrol……………………… H-3

34 Jet Fighter…………………………… G-9 67 Civitus et princeps Cura Nostra… … H-14

12 Loader Caterpillar…………………… G-3 47 Crown………………………………. H-11

19 Motorcycle Cruiser……………… … G-6 55 Crown………………………………. H-12

22 Motorcycle Dirt Bike……………… … G-7 41 Department of the Air Force……… H-10

15 Motorcycle Harley…………………… G-4 63 Fort Gary Horse……………………… H-14

16 Motorcycle Harley…………………… G-4 61 General Service……………………… H-13

17 Motorcycle Harley…………………… G-5 15 Halifax Rifles 23rd Armoured Reg. H-4

13 Motorcycle Honda………………… G-4 16 Hong Kong Veterans of Canada… … H-4

14 Motorcycle Honda………………… G-4 25 Legion American………………… … H-6

6 Red River Cart……………………… G-2 24 Legion Torch……………………… … H-6

42 Sailboat  ……………………………… G-12 20 Lord Strathcona's Horse………… … H-5

41 Sailboat Ship………………………… G-12 64 Manitoba Militia…………………… … H-14

43 Sailboat……………………………… G-12 5 Marine Corps………………………… H-2

69 Sailboat……………………………… G-20 7 Marine Corps………………………… H-2

28 Sea-doo……………………………… G-8 65 Misc.………………………………. H-14

1 Semi-Truck & Trailer………………… G-1 39 Miscellaneous……………………… H-9

57 Semi-Truck & Trailer………………… G-16 40 Miscellaneous……………………… H-10

4 Semi-Truck ………………………… G-1 45 Miscellaneous……………………… H-10

3 Semi-Truck…………………………… G-1 44 Naval Veterans of Cape Breton…… H-10

21 Snowmobile………………………… G-7 57 RCNVR Fleet Air Arm……………… H-13

23 Snowmobile………………………… G-7 13 RCVNR……………………………… H-4

45 Street Car…………………………… G-13 56 Royal Canadian Air Force Tudor… H-12

67 Tractor Case……………………...… G-20 62 Royal Canadian Corps of Signals H-13

29 Tractor Lawn………………………… G-8 70 Royal Canadian Legion large……… H-15

8 Tractor………………………………. G-3 69 Royal Canadian Legion medium…… H-15

44 Tractor………………………………. G-13 71 Royal Canadian Legion small……… H-15

61 Train & Cars………………………… G-18 46 Royal Canadian Mounted Police… H-11

58 Train Car……………………………… G-17 50 Royal Canadian Naval Assoc……… H-11

62 Train CN……………………………… G-18 52 Royal Canadian Navy……………… H-12

63 Train CPR…………………………… G-18 30 Royal Cdn. AirForce Bomber Sqd. H-7

59 Train Engine Steam………………… G-17 26 Royal Cdn. Airforce/St. Edwards C H-7

20 Train Engine………………………… G-6 6 Royal Cdn.Trans. Squadron 436… H-2

60 Train Engine………………………… G-17 66 Royal Military College   King's … … H-14

64 Train Engine………………………… G-18 1 Royal Military College St. Jean, H-1

55 Truck Antique Pick-up…………… … G-16 2 Royal Military College St. Jean, H-1

68 Truck Delivery……………………… G-20 38 Royal Regiment of Cdn. Artillary… H-9

56 Truck Pick-up……………………… G-16 48 Salvation Army / Blood & Fire…… … H-11

9 Scottish……………………………… H-3

49 Sherbrooke Regiment 12th Arm…… H-11

27 ? Knights of Columbus…………… … H-7 3 Sic Itur Ad Astra…………………… H-2

iii



59 South Saskatchewan Regiment…… H-13 4 Thunderbay City of………… ……… K-1

4 Tri-Service Badge…………………… H-2 2 Winnipeg City of…………………… K-1

36 U.S. Air Force………………………… H-9 3 Yorkton City of…………………… … K-1

31 U.S. Airborne………………………… H-8

35 U.S. Army…………………………… H-9

22 U.S. Cavalry Division……………… H-6 17 Angel & Jug L&R…………………… L-5

37 U.S. Merchant Marine……………… H-9 18 Angel & Jug L&R…………………… L-5

18 U.S. Navy…………………………… H-5 24 Angel 3083…………………………… L-7

68 War Veteran………………………… H-15 23 Angel Face…………………………… L-7

17 White Shrine of Jerusalem………… H-4 19 Angel Infant L&R…………………… L-6

28 Winnipeg Rifles……………………… H-7 22 Angel Infant Praying L&R…………… L-7

42 Womens Royal Air Force…………… H-10 25 Angel on Cloud……………………… L-7

33 WRCNS……………………………… H-8 21 Angel Praying………………………… L-6

26 Angel with harp……………………… L-8

20 Angel with Trumpet L&R…………… L-6

24 Anchor large………………………… I-5 49 Angel……………………………..…        L-13

22 Anchor medium……………………… I-5 50 Angel……………………………..…        L-13

23 Anchor small………………………… I-5 27 Angels on Cloud…………………… L-8

16 Anvil………………………………. I-4 38 Anglican Cross……………………… L-11

1 C.B. Microphone………………… … I-1 5 Celtic cross………………………… L-2

19 Carpenter's Logo………………… … I-4 10 Celtic Cross………………………… L-3

25 Coffee Cup…………………………… I-6 31 Cherub with Beads……………… … L-9

4 Computer…………………………… I-1 55 Cross & Crown……………………… L-14

2 Desk Top Microphone…………… … I-1 13 Cross & Rays………………………… L-3

8 Gavel ………………………………. I-2 9 Cross in Box………………………… L-3

6 Gavels………………………………. I-2 12 Cross with Dove…………………… L-3

17 Hammer & Saw……………………… I-4 11 Cross with Flowers……………… … L-3

20 Hammer/Saw & Level……………… I-4 14 Cross with Rose…………………… L-4

18 Hammer……………………………… I-4 6 Episcapal Cross Solid……………… L-2

15 Needle/Thread & Scissors………… I-3 7 Episcapal Cross…………………… L-2

14 Oil Pump……………………………… I-3 8 Flaming Chalice……………………… L-2

29 Old Fashion Plow…………………… I-7 53 Hand & Heart………………………… L-13

12 Paint & Brushes……………………… I-3 30 Hands Together…………………… … L-8

27 Quill………………………………. I-6 56 Holy Bible…………………………… L-14

7 Scales………………………………. I-2 57 Holy Bible…………………………… L-14

13 Spatula……………………………… I-3 52 Jesus & Child………………………… L-13

5 Telephone…………………………… I-1 15 Jesus & Children…………………… L-4

11 Tools………………………………. I-3 16 Lamp of Learning………………… … L-4

9 Torch………………………………. I-2 33 Latin Cross………………………… … L-10

10 Torch………………………………. I-2 34 Latin Cross………………………… … L-10

28 Tweezer & Diamond Ring………… I-6 40 Latin Crucifix………………………… L-11

26 Tweezer & Diamond………………… I-6 35 Lutheran Cross……………………… L-10

3 Typewriter…………………………… I-1 51 Madonna & Child…………………… L-13

21 Wrench……………………………… I-4 46 Madonna & Cross…………………… L-12

48 Madonna & Cross…………………… L-12

47 Madonna……………………………… L-12

1 Alberta Temple.……………………… J-1 42 Menorah……………………………… L-11

2 Salt Lake Temple.....………………… J-1 1 Methodist Cross with Flame…… … L-1

3 Alberta Temple.……………………… J-1 2 Methodist Cross with Flame…… … L-1

4 Mesa Arizona Temple………….....          J-1 28 Mormon Moroni…………………… L-8

6 Church………………………………. J-2 36 Orthodox Cross…………………… … L-10

5 Log Cabin…………………………… J-2 37 Orthodox Cross…………………… … L-10

7 Windmill #1…………………………… J-3 39 Presbyterian cross………………… L-11

8 Windmill #2…………………………… J-3 4 Redemptorist……………………… … L-1

54 Rosary & Heart……………………… L-14

41 Russian Crucifix……………………… L-11

6 Saskatchewan Emblem………….… K-1 45 Sacred Heart of Jesus……………… L-12

5 East St Paul Municipality of………… K-1 32 St. Jude……………………………… L-9

1 Steinbach City of…………………… K-1 29 St. Rita………………………………. L-8

iv

Provincial / City Logos

Misc. Tools

Religious

Buildings

K-1 29 St. Rita………………………………



43 Star of David………………………… L-11 15 Cherries………………………..…..        N-4

44 Star of David………………………… L-11 17 Crocus………………………..……. N-5

3 Trident………………………………. L-1 7 Daisies………………………..……. N-2

5 Daisy…………………………..…....       N-2

Fraternal 18 Flower Carnation....……………......       N-5

21 3060………………………………. M-5 19 Flower Poppy....…………………… N-5

17 4H Club……………………………… M-4 20 Flower ....…………………………… N-5

28 Boy Scouts…………………………… M-7 3 Flower 5 petal……………………… N-1

50 BPOE………………………………. M-11 16 Hay Stack with Fork……………… … N-4

19 Brotherhood of Railway Trainmen M-4 14 Hay Stack………………………… … N-4

14 Canadian Order of Foresters……… M-3 4 Leaf Cluster………………………… N-1

22 Catholic Women's………………… … M-5 8 Leaf Cluster………………………… N-2

43 Daughters of the Nile……………… M-10 6 Lebanon Cedar…………………… … N-2

2 Earth………………………………. M-1 11 Lily of the Valley…………………… … N-3

44 Elks of Canada……………………… M-10 1 Palm Tree…………………………… N-1

4 FFA Agriculture Education……… … M-1 23 Pine Trees…………………………… N-7

3 Fleur De Lis………………………… M-1 10 Rose Bud…………………………… N-3

25 Fraternal Order of Eagles…………… M-6 9 Shamrock………………………… … N-3

26 Fraternal Order of Eagles…………… M-6 21 Sunflower…………………………… N-6

29 Girl Guides of Canada……………… M-7 12 Tulips………………………………. N-3

30 Girl Scouts…………………………… M-7 13 Wheat Spray………………………… N-4

31 Girl Scouts…………………………… M-7

39 In Hoc Signo Vinces………………… M-9

38 Job's Daughters…………………… M-9 4 British Flag………………………… … O-1

11 Kinsmen……………………………… M-3 1 Canadian Flag……………………… O-1

24 Kinsmen……………………………… M-6 2 Canadian Flag……………………… O-1

13 Kiwanis International……………… M-3 3 Puerto Rico Flag…………………… O-1

9 Knights of Columbus……………… M-2 5 U.S. Flag…………………………… … O-1

23 Knights of Columbus……………… M-6

27 Ladies Fraternal Order of Eagles… M-6

45 Loyal Order of Moose……………… M-10 13 Bell……………………………….....         P-4

6 Masonic……………………………… M-2 7 Diamond……………………………… P-2

7 Mystic Shrine………………………… M-2 6 Entwined Rings……………………… P-2

40 Mystic Shrine………………………… M-9 8 Together Forever Leaves…………… P-2

36 Odd Fellows………………………… M-8 4 Heart………………………………...        P-1

37 Odd Fellows………………………… M-8 10 Hearts Together Forever………… … P-3

35 Optimist International……………… M-8 1 Horizontal Rings…………………… P-1

16 Orangeman 2nd Degree…………… M-4 2 Moon………………………………...        P-1

15 Orangeman…………………………… M-4 12 Ribbon Scroll In Loving Memory… P-3

8 Order of Eastern Star……………… M-2 5 Rings & Ribbon Together Forever P-1

47 Order of Eastern star……………… M-10 9 Rings Together Forever…………… P-3

10 Order of Rebekah…………………… M-3 15 Rings with Ribbon………………… … P-4

48 Order of St. John…………………… M-11 11 Scroll Together Forever………… … P-3

41 P.E.O.………………………………. M-9 3 Star………………………………......        P-1

49 Rotary International………………… M-11 14 Yin Yang………………………….....        P-4

5 Royal Arch Mason…………………… M-2

12 Royal order of Purple……………… M-3

42 Salvation Army……………………… M-9

1 Sask. Assoc. for Comm. Living… … M-1

33 Scouts Canada……………………… M-8

46 Shriners Mystic……………………… M-10

20 United Commercial Travellers……… M-5

18 Viking………………………………. M-4

32 YFC………………………………. M-7

34 YMCA………………………………. M-8

2 Apple………………………………. N-1

22 Cactus………………………………. N-6

v

Flags

Scrolls / Rings

                                                                                    

13        In Loving Memory Scroll  ...........P-3
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Animals
# Name Page

1 Cat……………………………..…… A-1 3 Swallow……………………………. B-1

2 Cat……………………………..……. A-1 4 Eagle L&R…………………………. B-1

3 Cat………………………….….……. A-1 5 Eagle L&R…………………………. B-2

4 Cat……………………………….… A-1 6 Hawk L&R…………………………. B-3

5 Cat L&R……………………………. A-2 7 Hawk L&R…………………………. B-4

6 Cougar……………………………… A-2 8 Hawk L&R…………………………. B-5

7 Bull…………………………….…… A-2 9 Bird…………………………………. B-5

8 Cow………………………………… A-2 10 Duck L&R………………………….. B-5

9 Dog Labrador………………………. A-3 11 Hummingbirds L&R………………. B-6

10 Dog Yellow Labrador……………… A-3 12 Hummingbird………………………. B-6

11 Dog Black Labrador………………. A-3 13 Dove L&R………………………….. B-7

12 Dog Pointer………………………… A-3 14 Dove with Olive Branch L&R…….. B-7

13 Dog Puppy Labrador……………… A-3 15 Chickadee…………………………. B-8

14 Dog Chi Hau Hau…………………. A-4 16 Chickadee…………………………. B-8

15 Dog Basset Hound……………….. A-4 17 Duck Head…………………………. B-8

16 Dog Collie…………………………. A-4 18 Duck L&R………………………….. B-8

17 Dog Husky………………………… A-4 19 Dove L&R………………………….. B-9B-10

18 Dog Hound………………………… A-4 20 Budgie……………………………… B-9

19 Dog Scottish Terrier………………. A-5 21 Dove L&R………………………….. B-9

20 Dog Poodle (Puppy Clip)…………. A-5 22 Parrot L&R…………………………. B-9

21 Dog Poodle (Show Clip) L&R……. A-5 23 Pigeon……………………………… B-10

22 Elephant……………………………. A-5 24 Owl…………………………………. B-10

23 Lady Bug…………………………… A-6 25 Owl…………………………………. B-10

24 Lamb L&R…………………………. A-6 26 Butterfly L&R………………………. B-11

25 Rabbit L&R………………………… A-6 27 Butterfly……………………………. B-11

26 Rabbit in Hat………………………. A-6 28 Canada Goose……………………. B-11

27 Rabbit………………………………. A-7 29 Canada Goose……………………. B-11

28 Teddy Bear………………………… A-7 30 Dove with Star…………………….. B-12

29 Teddy Bear………………………… A-7 31 Dove with Envelope……………….. B-12

30 Teddy Bear………………………… A-7

31 Beaver L&R…………………….…. A-8

32 Bear……………………………….. A-8 1 Cowboy Hat……………………….. C-1

33 Deer………………………………… A-8 2 Bobbie's Hat………………………. C-1

34 Deer………………………………… A-8 3 Chief Hat…………………………… C-1

35 Deer………………………………… A-8 4 Miner's Hat………………………… C-1

36 Bear……………………………….. A-9 5 Nurses Hat………………………… C-1

37 Teddy Bear L&R………………….. A-9 6 Nun…………………………………. C-1

38 Deer L&R………………………….. A-10 7 Fire Department St. Petersburg…. C-2

39 Elk………………………………….. A-10 8 Fire Department Vancouver……… C-2

40 Deer………………………………… A-10 9 IOF…………………………………. C-2

41 Horse………………………………. A-11 10 Fire Department Glace Bay……… C-2

42 Horse………………………………. A-11 11 Fireman's Helmet L&R…………… C-2

43 Horse………………………………. A-11 12 Sheriff Badge Marengo County….. C-3

44 Horse Head………………………… A-11 13 Int' Bro. of Electrical Workers….. C-3

45 Horse L&R…………………………. A-12 14 United Brotherhood of Carpenters . C-3

47 Fox…………………………………. A-12 15 Int'l Assoc. of Mach. & Aerospace C-3

48 Dog German Shephard…………… A-13 16 IAF Fire Fighter…………………… C-3

49 Elephant……………………………. A-13 17 Professional Engineer……………. C-3

50 Elephant Head…………………….. A-13 18 State Police Michigan……………. C-4

51 Polar Bear…………………………. A-13 19 Police Badge………………………. C-4

52 Elk………………………………….. A-14 20 Police Badge N.Y…………………. C-4

53 Dolphin…………………………….. A-14 21 Police Dept. Sault Ste. Marie…… C-4

54 Rooster…………………………….. A-14 22 Police Badge………………………. C-5

55 Squirrell……………………………. A-14 23 Sask Assoc.of Conservation…….. C-5

56 Fish ………………………………… A-14

24 Sask.Conservation Officer C-5

25 Fire Dept. Winnnipeg Pensioners. C-5

1 Eagle L&R…………………………. B-1 26 Fire Department Universal……….. C-6

2 Swan……………………………….. B-1 27 Fire Department Universal……….. C-6

a

Occupations

Birds



Medical 
1 Health Science Centre…………… D-1 23 Hockey Sticks & Puck…………… … F-4

2 American Red Cross……………… D-1 24 Curling Rocks & Broom…………… F-4

3 Emergency Medical Sevices……. D-1 25 Montreal Canadians………………… F-4

4 Registered Nurse…………………. D-1 26 Raiders……………………………… F-4

5 Winnipeg Dentist Society……….. D-1 27 Paddles…………………………… … F-4

6 Medical Logo……………………... D-2 28 Fisherman in Boat………………… … F-5

7 Cadeceus………………………….. D-2 29 Fishing Rod & Fish………………… F-5

8 Cadeceus………………………….. D-2 30 Fishing Rod ………………………… F-5

9 Sword………………………………. D-2 31 Fisherman  …………………………… F-5

10 Cadeceus………………………….. D-2 32 Hockey Player……………………… F-6

11 M.B. Cancer Research…...……… D-3 33 Hockey Player L&R………………… F-6

12 Logo………………………………… D-3 34 Hockey Player L&R…..…............… F-6

13 Logo………………………………… D-3 35 Golfer Female……………………… F-7

14 Shield & Cross……………………. D-3 36 Golfer Man large…………………… F-7

37 Golfer Man small …………………… F-7

38 Running Shoes……………………… F-7

1 Music Note………………………… E-1 39 Baseball Player……………………… F-8

2 Treble Clef small………………….. E-1 40 Baseball Pitcher…………………… F-8

3 Music notes……………………….. E-1 41 Basketball Player…………………… F-8

4 Music notes on bar……………….. E-1 42 Football Player…………………… … F-8

5 Drum Set…………………………… E-1 43 Baseball Player……………………… F-8

6 Treble Clef large…………………… E-1 44 Canadian Volleyball………………… F-9

7 Trumpet small…………………….. E-2 45 Volleyball Net………………………… F-9

8 Trumpet large……………………… E-2 46 Hang Glider………………………… F-9

9 Violin……………………………….. E-2 47 Ballet Dancer………………………… F-9

10 Guitar………………………………. E-3 48 Volleyball Player…………………… F-9

11 Guitar Electric……………………… E-3 49 Skier………………………………. F-10

12 Guitar Acoustic…………………… … E-3 50 Skier L&R…………………………… F-10

13 Mandolin……………………………… E-3 51 Skier………………………………. F-10

14 Guitar………………………………. E-3 52 Rower………………………………. F-11

15 Piano………………………………. E-4 53 Saddle………………………………. F-12

16 Bag Piper…………………………… E-4 54 Horse Shoes………………………… F-12

17 Square Dancer……………………… E-4 55 Harness Racer……………………… F-12

18 Piano………………………………. E-4 56 Equestrian Rider…………………… F-13

19 Music Bar…………………………… E-5 57 Jockey………………………………. F-13

58 Penguin Logo………………………… F-14

59 Skate Boarder L&R………………… F-14

1 Volleyball……………………………… F-1 60 Fisheman in Boat small…………… F-15

2 Baseball……………………………… F-1 61 Baseball & Bats……………………… F-15

3 Badminton Birdie………………… … F-1 62 Golf Ball Happy Face on Tee……… F-15

4 Basketball…………………………… F-1 63 Sail Boarder………………………… F-15

5 Baseball Glove……………………… F-1 64 Swing Set…………………………… F-16

6 Baseball Bats………………………… F-1

7 Soccer Ball…………………………… F-1

8 Golf Ball on Tee……………………… F-1 1 Semi-Truck & Trailer………………… G-1

9 Dart Board…………………………… F-2 2 Dump Truck………………………… G-1

10 Boxing Gloves……………………… F-2 3 Semi-Truck…………………………… G-1

11 Golf Bag on Cart………………… … F-2 4 Semi-Truck ………………………… G-1

12 Golf Bag ……………………………… F-2 5 Horse-Farmer & Plough…………… G-2

13 Football……………………………… F-2 6 Red River Cart……………………… G-2

14 Bowling Pins………………………… F-2 7 Covered Wagon……………………… G-2

15 Bowling Pins & Ball………………… F-2 8 Tractor………………………………. G-3

16 Bowling Pins………………………… F-2 9 Grader………………………………. G-3

17 Rifle………………………………. F-3 10 Combine……………………………… G-3

18 Pistol………………………………. F-3 11 Front End Loader…………………… G-3

19 Baseball Bats large………………… F-3 12 Loader Caterpillar…………………… G-3

20 Tennis Raquets……………………… F-3 13 Motorcycle Honda………………… G-4

21 Curling Rock………………………… F-4 14 Motorcycle Honda………………… G-4

22 Hockey Sticks & Skates…………… F-4 15 Motorcycle Harley………………… … G-4

Sports

Transportation

                                 



16 Motorcycle Harley…………………… G-4 2 Royal Military College St. Jean, H-1

17 Motorcycle Harley…………………… G-5 3 Sic Itur Ad Astra…………………… H-2

18 Car & Trailer………………………… G-6 4 Tri-Service Badge…………………… H-2

19 Motorcycle Cruiser……………… … G-6 5 Marine Corps………………………… H-2

20 Train Engine………………………… G-6 6 Royal Cdn.Trans. Squadron 436… H-2

21 Snowmobile………………………… G-7 7 Marine Corps………………………… H-2

22 Motorcycle Dirt Bike……………… … G-7 8 Canadian Army……………………… H-3

23 Snowmobile………………………… G-7 9 Scottish…………………………… … H-3

24 Dune Buggy………………………… G-7 10 Civil Air Patrol……………………… H-3

25 ATV 4-Wheeler……………………… G-7 11 Cameron Highlanders……………… H-3

26 Air Boat rice collector…………… … G-8 12 Air Force……………………………… H-3

27 Bicycle………………………………. G-8 13 RCVNR……………………………… H-4

28 Sea-doo……………………………… G-8 14 Canadian Coat of Arms…………… H-4

29 Tractor Lawn………………………… G-8 15 Halifax Rifles 23rd Armoured Reg. H-4

30 Horse & Buggy……………………… G-8 16 Hong Kong Veterans of Canada…… H-4

31 Jet Fighter…………………………… G-9 17 White Shrine of Jerusalem………… H-4

32 Airplane Single Prop.……………… G-9 18 U.S. Navy…………………………… H-5

33 Jet Airliner…………………………… G-9 19 Black Watch……………………… … H-5

34 Jet Fighter…………………………… G-9 20 Lord Strathcona's Horse………… … H-5

35 Airplane Pontoon large……………… G-10 21 Army, Navy, Airforce Vet. Assoc. H-6

36 Airplane Pontoon small…………… G-10 22 U.S. Cavalry Division……………… H-6

37 Airplane Bi-Plane…………………… G-10 23 Canadian Airborne Regiment……… H-6

38 Airplane Single Prop.……………… G-11 24 Legion Torch……………………… … H-6

39 Airplane Bi-Plane…………………… G-11 25 Legion American………………… … H-6

40 Airplane Cesna……………………… G-11 26 Royal Cdn. Airforce/St. Edwards C H-7

41 Sailboat Ship………………………… G-12 27 ? Knights of Columbus…………… … H-7

42 Sailboat  ……………………………… G-12 28 Winnipeg Rifles……………………… H-7

43 Sailboat……………………………… G-12 29 British Great War Veteran………… H-7

44 Tractor………………………………. G-13 30 Royal Cdn. AirForce Bomber Sqd. H-7

45 Street Car…………………………… G-13 31 U.S. Airborne………………………… H-8

46 Car Antique………………………… G-13 32 Algonquin Regiment……………… … H-8

47 Airplane profile……………………… G-13 33 WRCNS……………………………… H-8

48 Car Antique………………………… G-14 34 Air Force……………………………… H-8

49 Car Antique………………………… G-14 35 U.S. Army………………………… … H-9

50 Car Antique………………………… G-14 36 U.S. Air Force………………………… H-9

51 Car Classic…………………………… G-15 37 U.S. Merchant Marine……………… H-9

52 Car Cadillac………………………… G-15 38 Royal Regiment of Cdn. Artillary… H-9

53 Car  Corvette………………………… G-15 39 Miscellaneous……………………… H-9

54 Car Dodge…………………………… G-15 40 Miscellaneous……………………… H-10

55 Truck Antique Pick-up…………… … G-16 41 Department of the Air Force……… H-10

56 Truck Pick-up……………………… G-16 42 Womens Royal Air Force………… … H-10

57 Semi-Truck & Trailer………………… G-16 43 Canadian Women's Army Corps… H-10

58 Train Car……………………………… G-17 44 Naval Veterans of Cape Breton…… H-10

59 Train Engine Steam………………… G-17 45 Miscellaneous……………………… H-10

60 Train Engine………………………… G-17 46 Royal Canadian Mounted Police… H-11

61 Train & Cars………………………… G-18 47 Crown………………………………. H-11

62 Train CN……………………………… G-18 48 Salvation Army / Blood & Fire…… … H-11

63 Train CPR…………………………… G-18 49 Sherbrooke Regiment 12th Arm… … H-11

64 Train Engine………………………… G-18 50 Royal Canadian Naval Assoc……… H-11

65 Car El Camino……………………… G-19 51 American Legion…………………… H-11

66 Car '68 Chevy……………………… G-19 52 Royal Canadian Navy……………… H-12

67 Tractor Case………………………… G-2- 53 British Royal Air Force large……… H-12

68 Truck Delivery……………………… G-20 54 British Royal Air Force small……… H-12

69 Sailboat……………………………… G-20 55 Crown………………………………. H-12

70 Airplane Water Bomber…………… G-20 56 Royal Canadian Air Force Tudor… H-12

71 Aviator………………………………. G-21 57 RCNVR Fleet Air Arm……………… H-13

58 18th Engineers US Army…………… H-13

59 South Saskatchewan Regiment…… H-13

1 Royal Military College St. Jean, H-1 60 Canadian Pilot Wings……………… H-13

c

Military



61 General Service……………………… H-13 4 Thunderbay City of………………… K-1

62 Royal Canadian Corps of Signals H-13 5 East St Paul Municipality of……… … K-1

63 Fort Gary Horse……………………… H-14 6 Saskatchewan Emblem…………… K-1

64 Manitoba Militia…………………… … H-14

65 Misc.………………………………. H-14

66 Royal Military College   King's …… H-14 1 Methodist Cross with Flame…… … L-1

67 Civitus et princeps Cura Nostra… … H-14 2 Methodist Cross with Flame…… … L-1

68 War Veteran………………………… H-15 3 Trident………………………………. L-1

69 Royal Canadian Legion medium…… H-15 4 Redemptorist……………………… … L-1

70 Royal Canadian Legion large……… H-15 5 Celtic cross………………………… L-2

71 Royal Canadian Legion small……… H-15 6 Episcapal Cross Solid……………… L-2

72 Army Navy & Air Force Veterans As H-16 7 Episcapal Cross…………………… L-2

73 Army Navy & Air Force Veterans As H-16 8 Flaming Chalice……………………… L-2

9 Cross in Box………………………… L-3

10 Celtic Cross………………………… L-3

1 C.B. Microphone………………… … I-1 11 Cross with Flowers……………… … L-3

2 Desk Top Microphone…………… … I-1 12 Cross with Dove…………………… L-3

3 Typewriter…………………………… I-1 13 Cross & Rays………………………… L-3

4 Computer…………………………… I-1 14 Cross with Rose…………………… L-4

5 Telephone…………………………… I-1 15 Jesus & Children…………………… L-4

6 Gavels………………………………. I-2 16 Lamp of Learning…………………… L-4

7 Scales………………………………. I-2 17 Angel & Jug L&R…………………… L-5

8 Gavel ………………………………. I-2 18 Angel & Jug L&R…………………… L-5

9 Torch………………………………. I-2 19 Angel Infant L&R…………………… L-6

10 Torch………………………………. I-2 20 Angel with Trumpet L&R………… … L-6

11 Tools………………………………. I-3 21 Angel Praying……………………… … L-6

12 Paint & Brushes……………………… I-3 22 Angel Infant Praying L&R…………… L-7

13 Spatula……………………………… I-3 23 Angel Face…………………………… L-7

14 Oil Pump……………………………… I-3 24 Angel 3083…………………………… L-7

15 Needle/Thread & Scissors………… I-3 25 Angel on Cloud……………………… L-7

16 Anvil………………………………. I-4 26 Angel with harp……………………… L-8

17 Hammer & Saw……………………… I-4 27 Angels on Cloud…………………… L-8

18 Hammer……………………………… I-4 28 Mormon Moroni…………………… … L-8

19 Carpenter's Logo………………… … I-4 29 St. Rita………………………………. L-8

20 Hammer/Saw & Level……………… I-4 30 Hands Together…………………… … L-8

21 Wrench……………………………… I-4 31 Cherub with Beads……………… … L-9

22 Anchor medium……………………… I-5 32 St. Jude……………………………… L-9

23 Anchor small………………………… I-5 33 Latin Cross…………………………… L-10

24 Anchor large………………………… I-5 34 Latin Cross…………………………… L-10

25 Coffee Cup…………………………… I-6 35 Lutheran Cross……………………… L-10

26 Tweezer & Diamond………………… I-6 36 Orthodox Cross…………………… … L-10

27 Quill………………………………. I-6 37 Orthodox Cross…………………… … L-10

28 Tweezer & Diamond Ring………… I-6 38 Anglican Cross……………………… L-11

29 Old Fashion Plow…………………… I-7 39 Presbyterian cross………………… L-11

40 Latin Crucifix………………………… L-11

41 Russian Crucifix……………………… L-11

1 Alberta Temple....…………………… J-1 42 Menorah……………………………… L-11

2 Salt Lake Temple....………………… J-1 43 Star of David………………………… L-11

3 Alberta Temple....…………………… J-1 44 Star of David………………………… L-11

4 Mesa Arizona Temple…………….… J-1 45 Sacred Heart of Jesus……………… L-12

5 Log Cabin…………………………… J-2 46 Madonna & Cross…………………… L-12

6 Church………………………………. J-2 47 Madonna……………………………… L-12

7 Windmill #1…………………………… J-3 48 Madonna & Cross…………………… L-12

8 Windmill #2…………………………… J-3 49 Angel………………………………. L-13

50 Angel………………………………. L-13

51 Madonna & Child…………………… L-13

1 Steinbach City of…………………… K-1 52 Jesus & Child………………………… L-13

2 Winnipeg City of…………………… K-1 53 Hand & Heart………………………… L-13

3 Yorkton City of…………………… … K-1 54 Rosary & Heart……………………… L-14

d
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55 Cross & Crown……………………… L-14 3 Flower 5 petal……………………… N-1

56 Holy Bible…………………………… L-14 4 Leaf Cluster………………………… N-1

57 Holy Bible…………………………… L-14 5 Daisy………………………………. N-2

6 Lebanon Cedar……………………… N-2

7 Daisies………………………………. N-2

1 Sask. Assoc. for Comm. Living… … M-1 8 Leaf Cluster………………………… N-2

2 Earth………………………………. M-1 9 Shamrock…………………………… N-3

3 Fleur De Lis………………………… M-1 10 Rose Bud…………………………… N-3

4 FFA Agriculture Education……… … M-1 11 Lily of the Valley…………………… … N-3

5 Royal Arch Mason…………………… M-2 12 Tulips………………………………. N-3

6 Masonic……………………………… M-2 13 Wheat Spray………………………… N-4

7 Mystic Shrine………………………… M-2 14 Hay Stack…………………………… N-4

8 Order of Eastern Star……………… M-2 15 Cherries……………………………… N-4

9 Knights of Columbus……………… M-2 16 Hay Stack with Fork……………… … N-4

10 Order of Rebekah…………………… M-3 17 Crocus……………………………… . N-5

11 Kinsmen……………………………… M-3 18 Carnation…………………………… N-5

12 Royal order of Purple……………… M-3 19 Poppy.....…………………………… N-5

13 Kiwanis International……………… M-3 20 Flower ....…………………………… N-5

14 Canadian Order of Foresters……… M-3 21 Sunflower…………………………… N-6

15 Orangeman…………………………… M-4 22 Cactus………………………………. N-6

16 Orangeman 2nd Degree…………… M-4 23 Pine Trees…………………………… N-7

17 4H Club……………………………… M-4

18 Viking………………………………. M-4

19 Brotherhood of Railway Trainmen M-4 1 Canadian Flag……………………… O-1

20 United Commercial Travellers……… M-5 2 Canadian Flag……………………… O-1

21 3060………………………………. M-5 3 Puerto Rico Flag…………………… O-1

22 Catholic Women's………………… … M-5 4 British Flag…………………………… O-1

23 Knights of Columbus……………… M-6 5 U.S. Flag…………………………… … O-1

24 Kinsmen……………………………… M-6

25 Fraternal Order of Eagles…………… M-6

26 Fraternal Order of Eagles…………… M-6 1 Horizontal Rings…………………… P-1

27 Ladies Fraternal Order of Eagles… M-6 2 Moon………………………………. P-1

28 Boy Scouts…………………………… M-7 3 Star………………………………. P-1

29 Girl Guides of Canada……………… M-7 4 Heart………………………………. P-1

30 Girl Scouts…………………………… M-7 5 Rings & Ribbon Together Forever P-1

31 Girl Scouts…………………………… M-7 6 Entwined Rings……………………… P-2

32 YFC………………………………. M-7 7 Diamond……………………………… P-2

33 Scouts Canada……………………… M-8 8 Together Forever Leaves…………… P-2

34 YMCA………………………………. M-8 9 Rings Together Forever…………… P-3

35 Optimist International……………… M-8 10 Hearts Together Forever………… … P-3

36 Odd Fellows………………………… M-8 11 Scroll Together Forever………… … P-3

37 Odd Fellows………………………… M-8 12 Ribbon Scroll In Loving Memory… P-3

38 Job's Daughters…………………… M-9 13 Bell………………………………. P-4

39 In Hoc Signo Vinces………………… M-9 14 Yin Yang…………………………… … P-4

40 Mystic Shrine………………………… M-9 15 Rings with Ribbon………………… … P-4

41 P.E.O.………………………………. M-9

42 Salvation Army……………………… M-9

43 Daughters of the Nile……………… M-10

44 Elks of Canada……………………… M-10

45 Loyal Order of Moose……………… M-10

46 Shriners Mystic……………………… M-10

47 Order of Eastern star……………… M-10

48 Order of St. John…………………… M-11

49 Rotary International………………… M-11

50 BPOE………………………………. M-11

1 Palm Tree…………………………… N-1

2 Apple………………………………. N-1
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